
Specifications 

 

Image Name SKU Width (W) Height (H) Projection (P) 

 

Large Oxford Center, Alder 
Large Oxford Center, Cherry 

Large Oxford Center, Lindenwood 
Large Oxford Center, Maple 

ONL08X03X01OXAL 
ONL08X03X01OXCH 

ONL08X03X01OXLW 
ONL08X03X01OXMA 

8in. 3 1/2in. 1in. 

 

Medium Monique Corner, Alder 
Medium Monique Corner, Cherry 

Medium Monique Corner, Lindenwood 
Medium Monique Corner, Maple 

ONL08X08X00MOAL 
ONL08X08X00MOCH 

ONL08X08X00MOLW 
ONL08X08X00MOMA 

8in. 8in. 3/4in. 

 

Medium Raymond Corner, Alder 

Medium Raymond Corner, Cherry 
Medium Raymond Corner, Lindenwood 

Medium Raymond Corner, Maple 

ONL08X08X00RAAL 

ONL08X08X00RACH 
ONL08X08X00RALW 

ONL08X08X00RAMA 

8in. 8in. 3/4in. 

 

Medium Caputo Corner, Alder 

Medium Caputo Corner, Cherry 
Medium Caputo Corner, Lindenwood 

Medium Caputo Corner, Maple 

ONL08X08X01CAAL 

ONL08X08X01CACH 
ONL08X08X01CALW 

ONL08X08X01CAMA 

8in. 8in. 3/4in. 
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https://buymbs.com/images/variant/medium/Ekena Millwork/ONL08X08X00MO.jpg
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Specifications 

 

 

Wood Species 

 

Alder 
 

 

Cherry 

 

 

Maple 

 

Lindenwood 

 

 


